 Floodlight
1.12
HigH Bay LED DownLigHt
Power 100W
Voltage 230VAC
Current 0.23A
Power Fact.  0.9
Intensity 8000lm
Angle 120°/60°
CCT/Color 3200/4500/6000K
IRC  80
IPLevel IP65
Dimensions 515x414mm (120°)
Casing Color Black / Aluminium
Dimmable No
LED 45x45mm Bridgelux
References :
REF Model gtin / Ean
BB100HSH906030 3200K 60°
BB100HSH906045 4500K 60°
BB100HSH906060 6000K 60°
BB100HSH912030 3200K 120° 5420061212436
BB100HSH912045 4500K 120° 5420061212443
BB100HSH912060 6000K 120° 5420061212450
100
200
300
0
Goniogram for a 120° Fixture
Property Value
Goniogram
Rue Puits Marie 79, 4100 Seraing / BELGIUM - T : +32 4 225 2589, F : +32 4 365 1376 - E : info @ spotled.be